
2 CI'T'':-OF JQtlESBORO P.O. BOX 184S CHANGE ORDER NO.
 

JONESBORO, AR 72403
 

PO NUMBER
 DATE PREPARED PROJECT NAME
 

37595
 StrawfJoor Landfill Class 4 Closure 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

Cameron Construction Co., Inc. 

2/27/2009 

P.O. Box 1492, Joneboro, AR 72403 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

A.	 Landfill Ditch Option 2 

B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.) 

A.	 Hydroseeding/Spray on Blanket - 3000 Ibs of Bonded Fiber Matrix mulch, 10 Ibs Bermuda, 20 Ibs Fescue, 

50 Ibs rye, 300 Ibs Fertilizer, 7 Ibs Root activator per acre 

B. 

C. 

D. 

Negotiated Original 

Item 

Original RevisedContractBid 

Estimated c.o. Unit Estimated 

No. 

Estimated Unit 

PricePrice Quantity CostQuantityUnit 

$	 4,750.000.6AcreA. SP 0 $ ­$ ­ $ 
B. 

C. 

D. 

E. 

TOTAL	 $ - $ 
Original Contract Amount	 $ 828,880.00 

Previously Approved Change Orders $ 14,000.00 

'rhis Change Order	 $ 2,850.00 Overrun 

New Contract Amount	 $ 845,730.00 

Contract time Increased by 0 days. New contract 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

2,850.00 

2,850.00 

days, 



,
 

E~osiJn 
C~NTR(OL 

CLINE ENVIRONMENTAL INC 

Cline Environmental, Inc. 
207 Harry Dr. 
Bono, AR 72416 
Phone (870)926-6496 Fax (870) 972-0024 

Attention: 
Travis 

Description 

Location Type 

Quotation
 

DATE 
Quotation '# 

Customer 10 

Quotation valid until: 
Prepared by: 

Unit Quantity 

February 24,2009 

March 24, 2009 
Brad Cline 

Unit Price Total 

Landfill ditch Option 1 

(1) Hydroseeding-1200 Ibs of 
WoodlPaper mulch,1 0 Ibs 
Bermuda, 20 Ibs Fescue, 50 Ibs 
Rye, 300 Ibs Fertilizer, 7 Ibs Root 
activator per acre AC 0.6 $2,200.00 $1,320.00 

Landfill ditch Option 2 

(2) Hydroseeding/Spray on Blanket 
3000 Ibs of Bonded Fiber Matrix 
mulch,10 Ibs Bermuda, 20 Ibs 
Fescue, 50 Ibs Rye, 300 Ibs 
Fertilizer, 71bs Root activator per 
acre 

AC 0.6 $4,750.00 $2,850.00 

Landfill ditch Option 3 
Erosion Control Blanket installed 
with (1) Hydroseeding 

AC 0.6 $10,266.67 $6,160.00 

Notes:
 
Prep work to the ditch will be performed by the city with the removal of exposed trash as a minimum
 
Please feel free to include any of the prices in your bid.
 
All work will be billed lump sum
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS 


